
SERVICE COMMITTEE MEMBER NAME POSITION COMPANY PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Nominations & Elections Michelle MacMillan Chair Great River Energy 763-445-5984 mmacmillan@grenergy.com

Craig Poorker Member Great River Energy 763-445-5980 cpoorker@grenergy.com

Dan Lesher Member Great River Energy 763-445-5975 dlesher@grenergy.com

Professional Development (PDC) Greg Cooley Chair HDR 763-591-5430 Gregory.Cooley@hdrinc.com

Sean Lawler Member Xcel Energy 612-330-1956  sean.w.lawler@xcelenergy.com 

Ethics Benjamin Tozer Chair Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 612-492-7444 Btozer@fredlaw.com

Education Mindy Leadholm Chair Washington County 651-430-4361 mindy.leadholm@co.washington.mn.us

Brent Rolf Member WSB & Associates 763-287-7176 brolf@wsbeng.com

Andrew Girga Member Enbridge Energy Company, Inc. 218-390-2631 andrew.girga@enbridge.com

Brian Mielke Member KLJ 651-222-2176 ext. 6921 brian.mielke@kljeng.com

Communications & Marketing Michelle MacMillan Chair Great River Energy 763-445-5984 mmacmillan@grenergy.com

Benjamin Barker Member WSB & Associates 651-286-8455 bbarker@wsbeng.com

Brent Rolf Member WSB & Associates 763-287-7176 brolf@wsbeng.com

Membership Benjamin Barker Chair WSB & Associates 651-286-8455 bbarker@wsbeng.com

INDUSTRY COMMITTEE MEMBER NAME POSITION COMPANY PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Electric & Utilities Craig Knudsen Chair Dakota Electric Association 651-463-6332 cknudsen@dakotaelectric.com

Local Public Agencies Mayrinda Cain Chair Dakota County Transportation Department 218-556-5926 mayrinda.cain@co.dakota.mn.us

Oil & Gas Pipeline Andrew Girga Chair Enbridge Energy Company, Inc. 218-390-2631 andrew.girga@enbridge.com

Transportation Penny Rolf Chair WSB & Associates 763-231-4868 prolf@wsbeng.com

COMMUNITIES OF PRACTICE MEMBER NAME POSITION COMPANY PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Asset Management TBD Chair TBD TBD TBD

Environment Jennifer Holmstadt Chair WSB & Associates 763-262-2808 jholmstadt@wsbeng.com

Relocation Jason Alt Chair ProSource Technologies, LLC 763.786.1445 jalt@prosourcetech.com

Surveying & Engineering Michelle MacMillan Chair Great River Energy 763-445-5984 mmacmillan@grenergy.com

Valuation Douglas Johnson Chair DKJ Appraisal, Inc. 612-442-1571 dkjappraisal@comcast.net

AD HOC COMMITTEE MEMBER NAME POSITION COMPANY PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Legal Credit Larry Martin Liaison LD Martin Law Office 612-986-7899 larry.martin@ldmartin-law.com

Appraisal & Real Estate Credit Douglas Johnson Liaison DKJ Appraisal 612-442-1571 dkjappraisal@comcast.net

Newsletter Brent Rolf Editor WSB & Associates, Inc. 763-287-7176 Brolf@wsbeng.com

Program (1 Year) Benjamin Barker Coordinator WSB & Associates, Inc. 651-286-8455 bbarker@wsbeng.com
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